2. KOLO VOLBY PREZIDENTA REPUBLIKY 
VE DNECH 27. 1. – 28. 1. 2023
Cakov
	Počet voličů v okrsku
	Odevzdané obálky
	Neplatné hlasy
	Volební účast

	187
	139
	0
	74,33 %



	Pořadí
	Kandidát
	Počet hlasů
	v %

	1.
	Ing. Andrej Babiš
	97
	69,78

	2.
	Ing. Petr Pavel, M.A.
	42
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